

## **Kerabari Rural Municipality Office of the Rural Municipality**

Kerabari, Morang, Provience 1 Nepal

## **Amendment-1**

## Publication Date: 2089-11-04

Due to Technical Reasons, the following amendment/corrections has been made for invitation for bids Published in National Daily on 2079-10-24 B.S.

S.N.	Description	Printed As	Corrected As
1	Estimated Amount	Estimated Amount	Estimated Amount including VAT
2	(NCB-09) Bid (School)	SingabahiniAa.Bi.	Santi Bal Sikxya Aa.Bi.
	Name & Estimated Amount	Nrs. 23,65,252.41	Nrs. 23,66,539.50

## **Chief Administrative Officer**